

Government of Jharkhand

Receipt of Online Payment of Stamp Duty

NON JUDICIAL

Receipt Number: 901b36a28a9e23834012

Receipt Date: 05-Jan-2023 06:53:32 pm

Receipt Amount: 100/-

Amount In Words: One Hundred Rupees Only

Document Type : Affidavit

District Name: SaraikelaKharsawan

Stamp Duty Paid By: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

ose of stamp duty paid : AFFIDAVIT

First Party Name: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

Second Party Name: NIL

GRN Number: 2315124543

-: This stamp paper can be verified in the jharnibandhan site through receipt number :-

This Receipt is to be used as proof of payment of stamp duty only for one document. The use of the same receipt as proof of payment of stamp duty in another document through reprint, photo copy or other means is penal offence under section-62 of Indian Stamp Act, 1899

इस रसीद का उपयोग केवल, एक ही दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु ही किया जा सकता है। पुन: प्रिन्ट कर अथवा फोटो कॉपी आदि द्वारा इसी रसीद का दुसरे दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु उपयोग भारतीय मुद्रांक अधिनियम, 1899 की धारा 62 अन्तर्गत दण्डनीय अपराध है।

AFFIDAVIT

FORM VII (B)

FOR REGISTRATION OF BUILDER

DECLARATION

I, DHIRENDRA PRASAD, aged about 46 years, S/o. Late Rameshwar Prasad, By faith- Hindu, by Nationality- Indian, by Occupation- Business, R/o. Plot No. 203, Rameshwar Kunj, Kalpanapuri West, Adityapur, P.S.- Adityapur, Dist.- Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jharkhand-831013; I, hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I have not been barred for building construction activities by any competent authority and further undertake that if any information at any state shall be found to be false, my registration shall be liable to be cancelled without any prior notice in that regard and shall not claim any discrepancies found later, I shall be liable for punishment under the relevant provision of laws as also under Jharkhand Municipal Act 2011, Jharkhand Regional Development Authority Act 2002, Jharkhand Mineral Area Development Authority Act, Jharkhand Industrial Area Development Authority Act.

CSN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

DHIRENDRA PRASAD

Director

Name and Signature of the applicant

Identified by me

Advocate.

Place : Jamshedpur

Date:

KENORE KUMBA AGARWA NOTARY PUBLIC

THE SECTION OF DBA/AF-G/JSR/11/2022/ DA - 3882







Government of Jharkhand

Receipt of Online Payment of Stamp Duty

NON JUDICIAL

Receipt Number: f7aaf08111650651dcc9

Receipt Date: 05-Jan-2023 07:00:47 pm

Receipt Amount: 100/-

Amount In Words: One Hundred Rupees Only

Document Type: Affidavit

District Name: SaraikelaKharsawan

Stamp Duty Paid By: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

OTA Purpose of stamp duty paid : AFFIDAVIT

First Party Name: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

Second Party Name: NIL

K. K. AGARY

East Singhboum

Janushednur Regd. No. 65/2002 GRN Number: 2315124638

aper can be verified in the jharnibandhan site through receipt number:



This Receipt is to be used as proof of payment of stamp duty only for one document. The use of the same receipt as proof of payment of stamp duty in another document through reprint, photo copy or other means is penal offence under section-62 of Indian Stamp Act, 1899

इस रसीद का उपयोग केवल एक ही दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क की भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु ही किया जा सकता है। पुन: प्रिन्ट कर अथवा फोटो कॉपी आदि द्वारा इसी रसीद का दुसरे दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु उपयोग भारतीय मुद्रांक अधिनियम, 1899 की धारा 62 अन्तर्गत दण्डनीय अपराध है।



AFFIDAVIT

- I, DHIRENDRA PRASAD, aged about 46 years, S/o. Late Rameshwar Prasad, By faith- Hindu, by Nationality- Indian, by Occupation- Business, R/o. Plot No. 203, Rameshwar Kunj, Kalpanapuri West, Adityapur, P.S.- Adityapur, Dist.- Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jharkhand-831013; do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows:-
 - 1. That, I am an Indian citizen since by birth.
 - That, I am the Director of CSN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD., Registered Office at: 127, N.S. Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata-1, (W.B.) and Corporate Office at C/o. Rameshwaram, Opp. IDTR, Main Road, Adityapur, P.O. & P.S.- Adityapur, Dist.- Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jharkhand;
 - 3. That, I will initiate the procedure for obtaining "Labour License" for the any upcoming project and I will make it possible to show to concerned authority as and when require.
 - 4. That, No UC case has been pending against me.
 - 5. That, all statements made above are true to the best of my knowledge, if found wrong I shall be responsible for the same.

Sworn and Sing at Jamshedpur on 05/01/2023.

Verification

The statement made above are true to the best of my knowledge, belief and information and I Sign this at Jamshedpur on 05th day of January, 2023.

Solemnly affirmed and declared Before me to be true by the deponent Who is identified by
Sri Brajesh Kumar Verma
Advocate, Jamshedpur.

Notary Public, Jamshedpur

Deponent

The deponent is known to me and has singed in

my presence.

Advocate

NOTARY PUBLIC

East Singhbhum Jamshedpur DBA/AF-G/JSR/11/2022/ DA - 3880







Government of Jharkhand

Receipt of Online Payment of Stamp Duty

NON JUDICIAL

Receipt Number: 4db69b1a6e5767228c9a

Receipt Date: 05-Jan-2023 06:58:04 pm

Receipt Amount: 100/-

Amount In Words: One Hundred Rupees Only

Document Type: Affidavit

District Name: SaraikelaKharsawan

Stamp Duty Paid By: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

Perpose of stamp duty paid : AFFIDAVIT

First Party Name: DHIRENDRA PRASAD

Second Party Name: NIL

GRN Number: 2315124604

SNOWN TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL

-: This stamp paper can be verified in the jharnibandhan site through receipt number :-



This Receipt is to be used as proof of payment of stamp duty only for one document. The use of the same receipt as proof of payment of stamp duty in another document through reprint, photo copy or other means is penal offence under section-62 of Indian Stamp Act, 1899

इस रसीद का उपयोग केवल एक ही दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु ही किया जा सकता है। पुनः प्रिन्ट कर अथवा फोटो कॉपी आदि द्वारा इसी रसीद का दुसरे दस्तावेज पर मुद्रांक शुल्क का भुगतान के प्रमाण हेतु उपयोग भारतीय मुद्रांक अधिनियम, 1899 की धारा 62 अन्तर्गत दण्डनीय अपराध है।

AFFIDAVIT

I, DHIRENDRA PRASAD, aged about 46 years, S/o. Late Rameshwar Prasad, By faith- Hindu, by Nationality- Indian, by Occupation- Business, R/o. Plot No. 203, Rameshwar Kunj, Kalpanapuri West, Adityapur, P.S.- Adityapur, Dist.- Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jharkhand-831013; do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as follows

- 1. That, I am an Indian citizen since by birth.
- That, I am the Director of CSN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD., Registered Office at: 127, N.S. Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata-1, (W.B.) and Corporate Office at C/o. Rameshwaram, Opp. IDTR, Main Road, Adityapur, P.O. & P.S.- Adityapur, Dist.- Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jharkhand;
- 3. That, there is no any case pending against me and well as our aforesaid Company.
- 5. That, I shall submit the "Labour License" within 6 (six) months.
- 6. That, Employee working in our company is less than 20 and EPF No. is not required.
- That, I am giving the affidavit for the purpose of Builder Registration in Seraikella-Kharsawan, Jamshedpur.
- 8. That, all statements made above are true to the best of my knowledge, if found wrong I shall be responsible for the same.

Sworn and Sing at Jamshedpur on 05/01/2023.

Verification

The statement made above are true to the best of my knowledge, belief and information and I Sign this at Jamshedpur on 5th day of January, 2023.

Solemnly affirmed and declared Before me to be true by the deponent Who is identified by
Sri Brajesh Kumar Verma
Advocate, Jamshedpur.

Notary Public, Jamshedpur

Deponent

The deponent is known to me and has singed in my presence.

Advocate.

DBA/AF-G/JSR/11/2022/ DA - 3881



